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Vice President for Administration and Finance
Nicholas A. Lyons

705 Culkin Hall x2222

Associate Vice President for Finance and Budget, 
Internal Control Officer & Enterprise Risk Manager

Victoria Furlong
401 Culkin Hall x3636

victoria.furlong@oswego.edu

Director of Student Accounts
Peg Lloyd

408 Culkin Hall x2225
peg.lloyd@oswego.edu

Purchase Associate
Karen Hurd

402 Culkin Hall x3627
karen.hurd@oswego.edu

Director of Accounting
Becky Waters

401 Culkin Hall x3644
becky.waters@oswego.edu

Campus Budgeting

Associate Vice President for Facilities Services
J. Mitchell Fields

303C Park Hall x2861
mitch.fields@oswego.edu

Director of Maintenance & Operations
Mary DePentu

220 Bldg 12 x3200
mary.depentu@oswego.edu

Director of Environmental Health & Safety
Kenneth Ayhens

110 Lee Hall x3156
kenneth.ayhens@oswego.edu

Director of Facilities - Major Projects
Allen Bradberry

44 Rudolph Rd FS-Triplewide Trailer x6600
allen.bradberry@oswego.edu

Coordinator, Sustainability Office
Katherine Spector

126A Hewitt Union x6601
katherine.spector@oswego.edu

Acting University Police Chief
Kevin Velzy

Pathfinder Hall x5555
kevin.velzy@oswego.edu

Acting Assistant Chief
Daniel May

Pathfinder Hall x5555
daniel.may@oswego.edu

Lieutenants:
Matthew Barbeau

David Miller
Evan Proulx

Robert Vaccarelli
Pathfinder Hall x5555

Acting UP Investigator 1
Thomas Marrone

Pathfinder Hall x5555
thomas.marrone@oswego.edu

Assistant Vice President for Human Resources
Amy Plotner

201 Culkin Hall x3702
amy.plotner@oswego.edu

Director of HR Operations
Holly DeMar

201 Culkin Hall x3625
holly.demar@oswego.edu

Human Resources Associate
Nancy Concadoro

201 Culkin Hall x3634
nancy.concadoro@oswego.edu

Payroll Director
John Trombly

409 Culkin Hall x3640
john.trombly@oswego.edu

Human Resources Manager
Joyce Jaskula

201 Culkin Hall x3626
joyce.jaskula@oswego.edu

Benefits Manager
Melissa Newman

201 Culkin Hall x3643
melissa.newman@oswego.edu

Administrative Assistant to the VP
Angela Galvin

705 Culkin Hall x3322
angela.galvin@oswego.edu

Accounts Payable 


